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Fecha Listado: 12/09/2015
Hora Listado: 18:20:22

- Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegui)
Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

1 SEVILLANO BENITO CAMILO MEAZTEGI
SEVILLANO AYALA RAQUEL MEAZTEGI

2 TEJERO RUIZ, JULIO GANGUREN GOLF
SANTOS SOLAGAISTUA, SILVIA GANGUREN GOLF
VALLEJO ANGULO MONIKA MEAZTEGI
PRADA GARCIA EDUARDO MEAZTEGI

4 URIBE GOGORZA, MARIA NEGURI
URIARTE OTADUY, CARLOS MEAZTEGI

5 PAGADIGORRIA WICKE, MARTA NEGURI
BAYO BASTERRICA, MIGUEL DERIO

6 GUZMAN VELASCO, LUCIA NEGURI
MANENE URRESTARAZU, LUIS NEGURI

7 ZUBIAGA PAGADIGORRIA, AMELI NEGURI
ZAVALA CANTARELL, FCO JAVIE NEGURI

8 GIMENEZ ITUARTE MARTA LAUKARIZ
MANTILLA HERRERA JAVIER LAUKARIZ

9 GOROSTIAGA ORTIZ DE MENDIBI GANGUREN GOLF

11

13

17

19

22

23

GANGUREN GOLF

MEAZTEGI
CENTRO NACIONAL

ELLIS MEIKE, DAVID

MARTIN JAIME JOSE MANUEL
DIEZ PACHECO TERESA

LOPEZ BELAZA, PICAR GANGUREN GOLF
SOTO HUERTA, OVIDIO GANGUREN GOLF

IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO MEAZTEGI
CHAVARRI YANEZ, AMAIA MEAZTEGI

GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FCO, JAVI  MEAZTEGI

ABIN LOPEZ, MARIA ESTHER MEAZTEGI
ARSUAGA SENTIS, BELEN NEGURI
BERGE AMPUERO, JAIME NEGURI

FERRAZ VICTORIA, FERNANDO GANGUREN GOLF
FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CELIA GANGUREN GOLF

BASANEZ PENA, JESUS NEGURI
DE LA RICA GOIRICELAYA, SAR NEGURI

ALDECOA SANTIESTEBAN, LUIS MEAZTEGI

PARK YOON, KYOONG SOOK MEAZTEGI

TERAN SETIEN, JOSE CARLOS CLUB MATALERNAS
BRANCAS ESCARTIN, LYDIA NEGURI
RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO ANA ISABE  MEAZTEGI

SAN MIGUEL MENENDEZ EMILIO GANGUREN GOLF

FERNANDEZ PLAZA JUAN CARLOS MEAZTEGI
BLANCO SANTAMARIA, MARIADE  MEAZTEGI

CELLES ANIBARRO CARLOS LARRABEA
JIMENEZ GARCIA MARIA ISABEL GANGUREN GOLF

UNCETABARRENECHEA SANTO DOMNEGURI
UNCETABARRENECHEA LARRUCEA, NEGURI

LAUZIRIKA OLIDEN, AITOR GANGUREN GOLF
ETXEBARRIA AURRECOETXEA, AL GANGUREN GOLF

ELIAS URETA, GONZALO LAUKARIZ
HERRERA ABECHUCO, BEGONA LAUKARIZ

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

10,6 10,2
42 40
52
8,8
57
6,6
10,2 10,0
13,0 12,7
6,5
17,5
13 14
4,1 4,2
54
10,5
8,0
8,9
28,5
8,9
7,4
18,9
23,0
10,5
11,9
11,8
10,8
25,8
16,3
7,5
9,0
12,8
55
15,7
24,6 23,8
18,2 17,6
12,5
15,9
12,2
20,2
14,3
17,9
9,5
21,7
4,8
22,4
7,7
34,0 33,55
8,2 83
149 15,0
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5
11

7
7

13
14

8
19

3
5

7
12

10
10

32
10

8
22

26
12

14
14

12
29

19
8

10
15

6
18

27
21

14
19

14
23

15
21

11
24

5
25

8
38

9
17

13

71

77

77

78

80

81

82

90

91

91

23

33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

71

77

77

78

80

81

82

84

85

85

86

86

87

87

87

87

88

88

89

89

89

90

91

91
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POS JUGADOR

25

27

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

COLOMA PEREZ MAITE
COLOMA PEREZ DANI

VALLEJO ANGULO, AMAIA
SOCIAS AMEZUA, LUIS

ARROYO SALBIDEGOITIA JOSU
MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA SUSAN

MARTINEZ GARCIA MAXIMO JOSE
MARTINEZ ALONSO ESTIBALIZ

QUINONES GALLARDO, DOMINGO
ARBE ACHA, MARIA BEGONA

AGUIRRE PASCUAL, EDUARDO
GIL ARANAGA, MARIA ANUSCA

LARRAGOITI SAN ANTON, VICTO
LARRAGOITI FISHER, LUCIA

DIEZ LLORENTE, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M8 ASUNCI

LARA FERNANDEZ, RICARDO
LOPEZ TERREROS, MARGARITA

OLABE GARITAGOITIA ELENA
DOMINGUEZ FREJO, JOSE MANUE

GARROS GARAY MARTA
MUNOYERRI GONZALEZ ANGEL

LOPEZ LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
LACHEN GAMBRA TERESA

RAHM GALLARZAGOITIA, EDORTA
RODRIGUEZ DUQUE, ANGELA

UNDABEITIA PAZ ARRATE
UNDABEITIA SANTISTEBAN JUAN

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

MEAZTEGI
NEGURI

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

FEDERACION VASC
FEDERACION VASC

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

FEDERACION VASC
GOLF

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

GANGUREN GOLF
NEGURI

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

GANGUREN GOLF
GANGUREN GOLF

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

19,8
22,2
21,6
18,7
15,3
25,3
11,4
27,5
15,5
30,7
11,4
15,0
21,4
18,0
19,5
23,6
26,5
23,0
26,7
30,5
20,6
19,5
18,6
36,0
9,5

22,5
11,8
17,1

11,5
15,1

9,6

22,6
11,9
17,2
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23
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21

17
29

13
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17
34

13
17

23
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22
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23
22

21
40

11
25

14
19

13

92

92

100
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23

33
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42 TOT
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92
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102
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